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Watermill outreach touring is generously supported by
The Dr. Mortimer and Theresa Sackler Foundation.
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Bampton Village Hall — Friday, April 29™ at 7.30pm
Concessions £10, Adults £12, Students £8, Under 16s £5.
Tickets from The Coffee Shop (Market Sq.) or from
Mike Wareham (851963)




By Craig Taylor
Directed by Laura Keefe
Designed by Fly Davis

Professional theatre on your doorstep

‘Well, answer your own question. | did 1,800 miles in the caravan and
drank three gallons of cider. So I'll ask you whether or not it was a good
weekend.

Overheard conversations from across the length and breadth of the
country form Craig Taylor's humorous and poignant look at modern
Britain in One Million Tiny Plays About Britain.

Laugh-out-loud funny, and sometimes heartbreakingly moving,
these miniature insights into other people’s lives reveal the triumphs,
disasters, horrors and joys of life in the twenty-first century.

Originally published in The Guardian, this collage of scenes now form

a hugely entertaining and addictive stage show. It will change the way
you listen to the world around you, and train journeys will never be the
same again.

‘One Million Tiny Plays About Britain reads like a digest of the nation’s
soaps, with a little bit of Alan Bennett and The Vicar of Dibley thrown in’
TiMES LITERARY SUPPLEMENT

Tue 12 April to Sat 23 April at The Watermill Theatre
Book online at www.watermill.org.uk
or call box office 01635 46044

WALEMILL

West Berkshire Playhouse

2016 Spring Tour

Wednesday 6 April

EAST GARSTON VILLAGE HALL
Box Office: 01635 46044
www.watermill.org.uk

Thursday 7 April
BRADFIELD VILLAGE HALL
Box Office:01189 744920

Friday 8 April
UFFINGTON MEMORIAL HALL
Box Office: 01367 820385

Saturday 9 April
GOODWORTH CLATFORD VILLAGE HALL
Box Office:01264 353055

Monday 25 April
LONGPARISH VILLAGE HALL
Box Office: 01264 720459

Wednesday 27 April
LECHLADE VILLAGE HALL
Box Office: 01367 252055

Thursday 28 April
BROAD HINTON VILLAGE HALL
Box Office:01793 731050

Friday 29 April
BAMPTON VILLAGE HALL
Box Office:01993 851963

Saturday 30 April
BRILL MEMORIAL HALL
Box Office:01844 237237

Tuesday 3 May
ALDBOURNE MEMORIAL HALL
Box Office:01672 540043

Wednesday 4 May
HAMPSTEAD NORREYS VILLAGE HALL
Box Office:01635 203166

Thursday 5 May

THE THEATRE, CHIPPING NORTON
Box Office: 01608 642350
www.chippingnortontheatre.co.uk

Friday 6 May

PANGBOURNE VILLAGE HALL
Box Office:01635 46044
www.watermill.org.uk

Saturday 7 May

THE BEACON, WANTAGE
Box Office: 01235 763456
www.beaconwantage.co.uk
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